Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005818
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002008325
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344

Valuta Terminsdato Belgb

DKK 20161001 135.000
DKK 20161001 54.000
DKK 20161001 1.140.000
DKK 20161001 23.000
DKK 20161001 629.000
DKK 20161001 290.000
DKK 20161001 48.000
DKK 20161001 322.000
DKK 20161001 910.000
DKK 20161001 848.000
DKK 20161001 110.000
DKK 20161001 54.000
DKK 20161001 37.040.000
DKK 20161001 205.000
DKK 20161001 79.000
DKK 20161001 1.737.000
DKK 20161001 998.000
DKK 20161001 7.911.000
DKK 20161001 71.895.000
DKK 20161001 4.215.000
DKK 20161001 595.000
DKK 20161001 1.546.000
DKK 20161001 30.432.000
DKK 20161001 33.217.000
DKK 20161001 458.000
DKK 20161001 28.385.000
DKK 20161001 19.682.000
DKK 20161001 7.458.000
DKK 20161001 52.813.000
DKK 20161001 7.044.000
DKK 20161001 20.344.000
DKK 20161001 380.000
DKK 20161001 1.221.000
DKK 20161001 2.016.000
DKK 20161001 76.000
DKK 20161001 1.151.000
DKK 20161001 965.000
DKK 20161001 1.070.000
EUR 20161001 454.000
DKK 20161001 1.723.000
DKK 20161001 1.007.000
DKK 20161001 12.287.000
DKK 20161001 2.296.000
DKK 20161001 5.333.000
DKK 20161001 1.778.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022151
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025840
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032705
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001
20161001

1.580.000
7.832.000
385.000
4.874.000
86.140.000
64.955.000
7.941.000
1.744.000
32.887.000
1.145.000
342.000
885.000
34.880.000
54.688.000
2.783.000
1.624.000
79.311.000
336.400.000
254.837.000
19.709.000
291.237.000
158.862.000
51.316.000
9.270.000
15.919.000
175.607.000
175.461.000
55.652.000
20.533.000
9.879.000
950.000
2.496.000
2.449.000
272.000
78.288.000
41.869.000

2 (2) side



